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2024 Rates 
 

2024 Membership Fees  
In our pursuit of better catering to the diversity of businesses on Pender Island, we are excited 
to announce the introduction of three new membership categories. Additionally, we have 
recently conducted a review of our current fee structure to ensure fairness and sustainability, 
resulting in the following revisions effective January 1, 2024. 
 

• Business Member: $110 
o NEW! Affiliated Business: $82.50 (25% discount for businesses affiliated with a 

primary Business Member) 
o Farm Stand or Craft Stand: $55 (50% discount off Business Member rate) 
o NEW! Student Entrepreneur: $22 (80% discount off Business Member rate) 

• NEW! Professionals/Consultants & Work-From-Home: $82.50 (25% discount off 
Business Member rate) 

• Not-for-Profit Organizations and Community Services: $55 (50% discount off Business 
Member rate) 

 
2024 Membership Fees  
Additionally, we are enhancing our range of services to better serve our members and the 
community. Effective January 1, 2024, the following services will undergo adjustments: 
 

• Online Business Directory 
o 1st Category: Free 
o Additional Categories: $25 each 

• 2024 Visitors Guide: The Visitors Guide will be updated early in the new year and will be 
distributed on board ferries, through select Visitor Information Centres and at locations 
around Pender Island. You won’t want to miss being part of it, especially if your business 
or service caters to visitors. 

o Enhanced Listing: $85 
o Map Locator: $55 

• Visitor Information Centre: 
o Brochure Racking (4” x 9”): $50 
o Business Card Racking: $40 
o NEW! Digital QR Code: $25 

 


